
Click on links for more details

LOBBY

STACKING
PLAN

Partial Floor 79 — 11,033 SF
Partial Floor 77 — 25,550 SF

Partial Floor 84 — 2,747 SF

SKY LOBBY AND WELL& AMENITY SPACE 

Partial Floor 46 — 2,578 SF

Partial Floor 49 — 16,962 SF

FULLY CUSTOMIZABLE

PREBUILT

Entire Floor 59 —                  — 44,133 SF

Partial Floor 46 —                  — 12,456 SF

Entire Floor 73 — 40,114 SF

Eric Engelhardt
212.667.8704 
EEngelhardt@durst.org

Karen Rose
212.667.8705 
KRose@durst.org

David Falk
212.372.2271 
David.Falk@nmrk.com

Hal Stein
212.233.8185       
Hal.Stein@nmrk.com

Nathan Kropp
212.372.2056 
Nathan.Kropp@nmrk.com

Paige Raisides
212.655.1227 
Paige.Raisides@nmrk.com

Peter Shimkin
212.372.2150       
Peter.Shimkin@nmrk.com

Sayo Kamara
212.789.1761  
SKamara@durst.org

Partial Floor 71 —                  — 9,499 SF

https://www.durst.org/properties/one-world-trade-center/availabilities/partial-floor-79-d
https://www.durst.org/properties/one-world-trade-center/availabilities/partial-floor-77-a
https://www.durst.org/properties/one-world-trade-center/availabilities/partial-floor-84-c
https://www.wellxdurst.com/one-world-trade-center
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https://www.durst.org/properties/one-world-trade-center/availabilities/entire-floor-73
tel:212.667.8704
mailto:eengelhardt%40durst.org?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
tel:212.667.8705
mailto:KRose%40durst.org?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
tel:212.372.2271
mailto:David.Falk%40nmrk.com?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
tel:212.233.8185
mailto:Hal.Stein%40nmrk.com?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
mailto:Nathan.Kropp%40nmrk.com?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
mailto:Paige.Raisides%40nmrk.com?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
tel:212.372.2150
mailto:Peter.Shimkin%40nmrk.com?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
mailto:SKamara%40durst.org?subject=One%20World%20Trade%20Center%20-%20Leasing%20Availabilities
https://www.durst.org/properties/one-world-trade-center/availabilities/partial-floor-71-j
https://www.oneworldobservatory.com/
https://www.durst.org/
https://www.nmrk.com/

	One World Observatory: 
	Durst 2: 
	Newmark 4: 


